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Event details

Online registration

Date Tuesday, 5 November 2024
Time 8:00am - 5:00pm
e Centre
Fazlina Jaafar / Puteri Nur ‘Alia Megat Azman
Contact:

(03) 2173 3830/ 1188

Johor Bahru

Date Tuesday, Wednesday, Wednesday,
12 November 2024 13 November 2024 13 November 2024
Time 8:30am to 5:00pm 8:00am to 5:00pm 8:00am to 5:00pm
DoubleTree by Hilton, Auditorium, Borneo
L 20 [Faiel, Horeng Johor Bahru Cultures Museum
Ong Bee Ling / Hanisah Azman / Jananee Geraldine Tan /
Contact: Ann Yew Ravinthara Chan Su Feng
(04) 238 9170/ 9291 (07) 218 6000 / 6012 (082) 527 226 / 216
bee.ling.ong@pwc.com /  hanisah.azman@pwc.com/  geraldine.peiying.tan@
Email: siew.lay.yew@pwc.com jananee.r.ravinthara@ pwc.com / >
pwc.com su.feng.chan@pwc.com 4
................................................................................................................................................ , ,','/
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#1U H— - Yuichi Sugiyama

N

S

(JBCG)

(EAHE-2HER - ST —FXEY MEXE-BRETRAMH)—)

Partner
yuichi.sugivama@pwc.com

¥ #h= - Yuji Sato
(BB ARHEE)

yuji.sato@pwc.com

5.z -J— - Lau Weng Wah
(BEREL R XIER)

weng.wah.lau@pwc.com

HHE #0#2- Tomonori Takeda
(RETEE)

tomonori.takeda@pwc.com

#Bst E3IF - Mariko Yuruzume
(FBER(MHE)

mariko.yuruzume@pwc.com

JAs- a7y LA - Lam Siew Mui
(FRIEEAR)

siew.mui.lam@pwc.com

b &FTE - Haruka Yamanaka
(RETEE)

haruka.yamanaka@pwc.com

KA BE— + Kenichi Mizumoto
(FRFELR)

kenichi.m.mizumoto@pwc.com

t1)7 42> - Selina Tan
(AN /HERZIE)

selina.tan@pwc.com

F#E - Jo Inoue
(RETEE)

jo.inoue@pwc.com

INIL {ES - Shinsuke Ogawa
(FBEnfiitg)

shinsuke.o.ogawa@pwc.com

#7¥& - Shu Shinhori
(TA—ITRNAH)—)
shu.s.shinhori@pwc.com

AHA)JL-3— - Isabelle Yeo
(RIFEAR)

isabelle.wx.veo@pwc.com

TaXavvy is a newsletter issued by PricewaterhouseCoopers Taxation Services Sdn Bhd. Whilst every care has been taken in compiling this
newsletter, we make no representations or warranty (expressed or implied) about the accuracy, suitability, reliability or completeness of the
information for any purpose. PricewaterhouseCoopers Taxation Services Sdn Bhd, its employees and agents accept no liability, and disclaim
all responsibility, for the consequences of anyone acting, or refraining to act, in reliance on the information contained in this publication or for
any decision based on it. Recipients should not act upon it without seeking specific professional advice tailored to your circumstances,

requirements or needs.

© 2024 PricewaterhouseCoopers Taxation Services Sdn Bhd. All rights reserved. "PricewaterhouseCoopers" and/or "PwC" refers to the
individual members of the PricewaterhouseCoopers organisation in Malaysia, each of which is a separate and independent legal entity.
Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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